
Spain Itinerary 2013 

Sat 22 Jun Fly to Madrid 

 Depart MSP 12:00 PM, Flight 977 – US Airways  to Charlotte NC 

 Charlotte to Madrid 4:45 PM, Flight 748   

Sun 23 Jun Arrive Madrid  - 7:10 AM   

 Stay at Hostal Acapulco 

  Salud St. No.13 4th floor 

  28013 Madrid 

  Tel. No.: +34 91 531 1945 

 Sights: Picasso Museum 

  Reina Sofie Museum – Picasso’s “Guernica” 

  Prado and Retiro Park 

Mon 24 Jun    Madrid 

 Sights: Royal Palace 

   

Tue 25 Jun Travel to Avila Rental car from Eurocar 

  Walled city 

  Cathederal of Avila 

 Segovia   

  Aquaduct 

  Alcazar de Segovia 

  La Granja Palace 

  San Millan – Templar 

  Roast suckling pig 

 Stay at Hostal Don Jaime 

  Ochoa Ondategui, 8 

  40001 Segovia 

Wed 26 Jun Bilbao 

   Guggenheim 

 Logrono – Wine Hotel - http://www.marquesderiscal.com/  Find a place to stay 

    

Thu 27 Jun Cardona  

  Parador de Cardon  

 From Cardona swing through Montserrat Monastery 

http://www.marquesderiscal.com/
http://www.parador.es/es/paradores/parador-de-cardona


Fri 28 Jun Barcelona 

 Stay at Hostal Campi 

  Carrer de Canuda, 4 Pral. 08002 

 Sights:   La Rambla 

  Fountains at Olympic site 

  Columbus statue 

Sat 29 Jun Barcelona 

  Gaudi Cathederal 

  Gaudi houses 

 

Sun 20 Jun Barcelona 

  Picasso Museum 

  Chocolate Museum  

Mon 1 Jul Barcelona 

  Wind down, explore 

Tue 2 Jul Return to MSP 

 Depart Barcelona 10:45 AM, Flight 743 – US Airways to Philadelphia 

 Arrive Philadelphia at 1:35 PM 

 Depart Philadelphia 6:12 PM, Flight 1425 

 Arrive MSP 8:20 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 


